

Sessions 25 of 1999
CNR WBUD01-000008-1999
J.O. Code WB01460

Order No. 64
Dt. 19.04.2024

Today is fixed for preparation of reconstruction of case record.
Sole accused person on court bail Asraful Ali is present by filing hazira.
Prosecution is directed to come ready on the next date.
The case is adjourned.
To **24.07.2024** for preparation of reconstruction of case record.

D/c by me

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.